
Native Plant Nurseries last update 3/1/2023

Name Address % Native Stock Phone Number Website

NEW JERSEY

Allegiance Landscape & Garden Center 104 Main Street, Helmetta, NJ 08828 732-238-8756 https://www.allegiancelandscaping.com/

Arrowwood Native Plant Nursery Inc. 961 Clark Ave., Franklinville, NJ 08322 100% 856-697-6045 https://rngr.net/resources/directory/arrowwoodnativeplantnurseryllc/view

Barton Nurseries 949 New Durham Road, Edison, NJ 08817 732-287-5222 https://www.bartonnurseries.com/

Caliper Farms & Nursery 447 Griggstown Road, Belle Mead, NJ 908-904-9446 https://www.caliperfarms.com/

Cape May Plant Materials Center 1536 Route 9 North, Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 609-465-5901 https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/wps/portal/nrcs/main/plantmaterials/pmc/northeast/njpmc/ 

Centerton Nursery 345 Woodruff Road, Bridgeton, NJ 856-455-0926 https://www.centertonnursery.com/

Coastal Nursery, LLC 50 Vanderveer Road, Freehold, NJ 732-303-6700 https://coastalnurserynj.com/

D&R Greenway Native Plant Nursery One Preservation Place, Princeton, NJ 08540 609-924-4646 https://drgreenway.org/

Dean's Evergreens, Inc. 542-1 Elk Road - Cty. Route 538, Monroeville 856-881-3496 https://deansevergreens.net/

Earth First Native Plant Nursery & Gift, LLC 2501 Tilton Road, Egg Harbor Twp., NJ 100% 609-287-5090 https://earthfirstnatives.com/

Fernbrook Nursery, Inc 150 Bordentown-Georgetown Rd, Chesterfield, NJ 609-298-8282 https://www.fernbrookfarms.com/

Flagg's Garden Center 4320 Bridgeboro Road, Moorestown, NJ 08057 856-461-0567 https://flaggsgardencenter.com

Glenwild Garden Center & Nursery 104 Glenwild Ave., Bloomindale, NJ 07403 973-838-0174 https://www.glenwildgardens.com/

Halka Nursery 240 Sweetmans Lane, Millstone, NJ 08535 732-462-8450 https://www.halkanursery.com/

Hopewell Nursery, Inc. 54 Harmony Road, Bridgeton, NJ 856-451-5552 http://www.hopewellnursery.com/

J.G. Akerboom Nurseries, Inc. 700 Main Street, Cedarville, NJ 856-447-3346 www.Akerboom.com

Johnson Farms 1633 Rt. 77, Deerfield, NJ 856-358-1123 https://www.johnsonfarmsinc.com/

Kuperus Farmside Gardens 19 Loomis Ave, Sussex, NJ 973-875-3160 https://www.farmsidegardens.com/

Metropolitan Farm 119 Hickory Lane, Closter, NJ 07642 201-767-0244 https://www.metropolitanfarm.com/

Morganville Flower Farm 406 Hwy 79, Morganville, NJ 07751 (732) 591-8920 https://www.morganvilleflower.com

New Moon Native Plant Nursery (wholesale) 975 Barretts Run Rd. Bridgeton, NJ 08302 100% 888-998-1951 http://www.newmoonnursery.com/

Overdevest Nurseries 578 Bowentown Road, Bridgeton, NJ 856-451-3179 https://www.overdevestnurseries.com/

Pinelands Nursery/Pinelands Direct 323 Island Road, Columbus, New Jersey 08022 100% 800-667-2729 https://www.pinelandsnursery.com/

Plant Detectives 45 Route 206, Chester, NJ 908-879-6577 https://plantdetectives.com/

Pleasant Run Nursery 93 Ellisdale Road, Allentown, NJ 609-259-8585 https://www.pleasantrunnursery.com/

Rare Find Nursery 957 Patterson Road, Jackson, NJ 732-833-0613 https://rarefindnursery.com/

Rohsler's Allendale Nursery 100 Franklin Turnpike, Allendale, NJ 201-327-3156 https://rohslers.com/

Scott Farm Nursery 1554 Tanyard Road, Sewell, NJ 856-464-0530 https://www.scottfarmnursery.com

Sepers Nursery 1003 Columbia Avenue, Newfield, NJ 856-691-0597 https://www.sepersnursery.com/

Toadshade Wildflower Farm 53 Everittstown Rd., Frenchtown, NJ 08825 100% 908-996-7500 http://toadshade.com

Summersweet Native Plants LLC 6863 Harding Highway, Mays Landing, NJ 08330 100% 609-287-0596 https://summersweetnativeplants.com/

Tuckahoe Nurseries, Inc. 2 Tarkiln Road, Woodbine, NJ 08270 609-861-0533 https://tuckahoenurseries.com/

Waterford Gardens 74 East Allendale Road, Saddle River, NJ 07458 201-327-0721 https://waterfordgardens.com/

Well-Sweep Herb Farm 205 Mount Bethel Road, Port Murray, NJ 908-852-5390 https://wellsweep.com

Wild Ridge Plants Pohatcong, NJ 100% 609-651-2705 https://wildridgeplants.com/

PENNSYLVANIA

Bowman's Wildflower Nursary River Rd, New Hope, PA 100% 215.862.2924 https://bhwp.org/grow/native-plant-nursery/

Brandywine Conservancy (Yearly Native Plant Sale/Locally-Collected Seeds) Chadds Ford, PA 100% N/A https://www.brandywine.org/conservancy/events/wildflower-native-plant-seed-sale

Ernst Conservation Seeds (Seeds by Ecoregion) 8884 Mercer Pike, Meadville, PA 100% (800) 873-3321 https://www.ernstseed.com

Gino's Nursery 2237 Second Street Pike, Newtown PA, 18940 100% 267-750-9042 https://ginosnursery.com

Greenlight Plants (Wholesale) Landenberg, PA 19350 100% 610-633-7637 greenlightplants.com

North Creek Nursery (Wholesale) 124 Wedgewood Road, Oxford, NJ 100% (610) 255-0100 https://www.northcreeknurseries.com

Octoraro Native Plant Nursery (Wholesale) 6126 Street Road, Kirkwood, PA 17536 100% (717) 529-3160 octoraro.com

Redbud Native Plant Nursery 904 N. Providence Road, Media, PA 100% (610) 892-2833 https://redbudnative.com

DELAWARE

Gateway Garden Center 7277 Lancaster Pike, Hockessin, DE 19707 302-239-2727 gatewaygardens.com

Mt Cuba Center (Plants sold at visitor center) Hockessin, DE 100% (302) 239-4244 www.mtcubacenter.org

ONLINE/MAIL

ArcheWild (seeds by Ecoregion; also wholesale for large projects, restoration, etc.) 2191 Hillcrest Road, Quakertown, PA 100% 855-752-6862 https://archewild.com

Izel Native Plants Online 100% N/A www.izelplants.com

Rare Roots Online 804-296-6592 www.rareroots.com

Wood Thrush Natives (also in-person by appointment) 1097 Beaver Creek, Floyd, WV 100% 215-272-1843 woodthrushnatives.com
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